From (Person	11	MENT (Office)	Date/Time: 8.8.19
Estimated Co			Date/Time:
To Inspect V	StTPRES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV  chicle No: Sty 5097 A  m/s Uni motor		Insured: SLM 3448 L Tel: 9798 1616
Policy No:_	100 17	Claim No:	TP /19065346425G
Sum Insured: Make of Veh (Client's Recor		Excess:	D.O.A. (.g. 2011
	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS	4 lvin	H.O.D. Endorsement:  Vehicle IN JOUT
	Action/Instruction ( /) Estima	te	
Date/Time	SLD 5091 -x		
Date/Time	SLD 5091 -x SLM 3448 L - X		

.

(08/11/13). Wef ASS. REC. BY: Marcus.	REF:	AIL	
ASS. REC. BY. 790 CT.	ASS	IGNMENT	
4.		Veh No: SLDSOP7 Ayr Regr	6,12
From:	Date:	Type: M. Car / M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / F	
Estimated Cost:	EVA / INIV / MV		
OD I TP I WS I TP RES I OD RES I E	5205097	4	c.c 249 ×
To Inspect Vehicle No:	animen	Colour Sihu A/C:	Insured / Std / NI / NA
	ariforen	The state of the s	Insured / Std / NI / NA
of		e w	
Insured:		C/No: MROSCK500	400266
Policy No.		Gen. Cond/Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	
Claims No.	Excess:	Steering: Inorde / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt on	
Sum Insured:	LAUGOS	Brake: Ikorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)  Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or	
Wake of York		Tyre Size: F: 215/5	CN72
(Policy Condition)		R:	1
Remark: The veh had commenced	d its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MO / OHT	SU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of insp		TOYO/YOKO or	
Bal. or Market Value:	45/c	Front Rear	7
	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm R/Bal.	mm
APSOCRECATION OF THE PROPERTY	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 1 mm L/Bal.	7 , mm
Est. Repairs: ( days	Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 1 (8/18 D.O.I.	8/8/18
Lum Sum: 20 %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	
00	c	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/	C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OU		
Date: Person Cor	ntacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure	affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instructi	972 nett Torg		1 12 1 2
21/0/19 2/10	3(7) 5 confind	wh Ahin (Red = 3829-	93,52%)
10/11/2			
1 12 12 12 12 12	RE	CEIVED 2 2 AUG 2019	
22 A Section		the same of the sa	
		and the second s	
Date/Time, File Pass to?	Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5	
1) Date/Time, File Return to?	Final Report		portation: 250
2) 22/8 Typis	+ Add F	ee: : Site Insp (\$)s-	+RS,SI
- 1 - //		: Interview (\$ ) Photo	15
Report Format :	and the second of the second of	: Tech. Invs (\$) Other	s . []
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 30	500-00	: Weekend (\$	
* *		то	TAL 261

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	OLDER TRA		10.00	Table 1	Tallet		* 4. (b) ()	Chabin	
	Votified D2 Aug 2019 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 08 Aug 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
M	ain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documen	nts	Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Creat	ed by adjuster]		
Insured:	GUNARSO	WIBISONO, ID	: S6875685E						
Main Claimant:	EXCLUSIV	/E LIMO, Co. Re	eg. No.: NA						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLD509	097A			Date of Loss:	01/08/2	2019 00:00 - :59		
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / 790	06534642SG		Policy/Cover Note No.:	2100503731 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 28/03/2019 - 27/03/2020				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLM3448L (Claimant):								
					Excess:				
Repairer:	Unimotor	Co (HQ) NO 1 KA	AKI BUKIT AVE 6	#01-94, 41	7883 Kaki Bukit	- Tel: 67	182795		
Handling Insurer:	Kianmeng.	.Chan1@aig.com				D-4120111-01001-	ed by <b>Chan, Kian</b> -		
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Handled by I	MARCUS	CHUA] [Final	Rpt due 21	1/08/2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All C	ompose Case M
<ul> <li>AIG_SG (</li> </ul>	13/08/2019)	Request To Upl	oad TP GIA Re	port					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks⊟				View	All   Search Tasks	Create New	Task   Comple
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	ject Han	idler Assign	ned By	Completed O	n Create	ed On Don
No results.									

#### PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SLD5097A vs SLM3448L (OI) on D.O.A.: 01/08/2019

From:

'assignments@lkkauto.com', Admin A' (admin-a@lkkauto.com)

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur, Parthiban, Theerthan, Subramaniam, Div-

8/8/2019 9:26:02 AM Sent

Attachments: sid5097-pri-3 08072019 053713.pdf SLD 5097A-PRI 08072019 041408.pdf SLD 5097A-PRI 08072019 041408.pdf

Hi,

Please refer to the enclosed request from C Paglar & Co.

: 7906534642SG003 Case Owner : Chan Kian Meng

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Marcus Chua as Single Joint Expert as requested

Thanks & Regards.

Hor Yin Rul (Viviane)

FNOL Adjuster I

Singapore FNOL | Claims Operations - Auto

Yinrul, Hor@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: PRI Cpaglar [mailto:pri@cpaglar.com.sg] Sent: Wednesday, August 07, 2019 5:46 PM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Parthiban, Theerthan;

Subramaniam, Divyashni; Tong, Wahxin

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLM3448L AND SLD5097A ON 01/08/2019

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs,

We enclose herewith our letter dated 7th August 2019 for your attention.

Thanks and Regards. Linda Md Shah on behalf of C Paglar & Co GST Registration No. M90371275E

On Wed, Aug 7, 2019 at 4:32 PM Hor, Yinrul <Yinrul.Hor@aig.com> wrote:

This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.

这是安全加密信息。如要阅读此信息,请开启附件。

นี่คือการรักษาความปลอดภัยข้อความที่เข้ารหัสลับ เพื่ออ่านมัน ให้เปิดไฟล์ที่แนบมา

이것은 안전하고 암호화된 메시지입니다. 그것을 읽으려 면 첨부 파일을 엽니다.

Ini adalah pesan, aman terenkripsi. Untuk membacanya, membuka attachment.

Click here by 2019-08-14 16:31 +08 to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

More Info

Disclaimer: This email and its content are confidential and intended solely for the use of the addressee. Please notify the sender if you have received this email in error or simply delete it.

Secured by Proofpoint Encryption, Copyright © 2009-2017 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American international Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Yinrul.Hor@aig.com

To: pri@cpaglar.com.sg

10: pn@cpagiar.com.sg
Cc: Andy-SY,Fong@aig.com ,Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com ,NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com ,Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com ,yokeshi.chan@aig.com ,ShengYang.Lim@aig.com ,Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com ,Theerthan.Parthiban@aig.com ,Divyashni.Subramaniam@aig.com ,Wahxin,Tong@aig.com 
Subject: aigencrypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLM3448L AND SLD5097A ON 01/08/2019
Date: Wed, 7 Aug 2019 08:31:27 +0000

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: CP/PRI/SLD5097/19/LD

Our Reference : 7906534642SG003

Dear Sir/Madam.

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

#### Thanks & Regards,

Hor Yin Rul (Viviane)

AIG

FNOL Adjuster I

Singapore FNOL | Claims Operations - Auto

Yinrul, Hor@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: PRI Cpaglar [mailto:pri@cpaglar.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, August 07, 2019 4:40 PM

To: Lim, Sheng Yang; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Chan, Yoke Shi; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran

Cc: Constance Paglar

Subject: [EXTERNAL] OUR REF: CP/PRI/SLD5097/19/LD (SF) YOUR REF: SLM 3448L NOTICE OF ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT ON ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT ON 1ST AUGUST 2019 INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLE NO. SLD 5097A AND SLM 3448L ALONG TANGLIN ROAD TOWARDS ORCHARD ROAD AT ABOUT 1800 HOUR...

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Enclosed is a copy of our letter dated 7th August 2019 for your necessary action.

Regards,

Shu Fong For and on behalf of Messrs C Paglar & Co 50 Chin Swee Road #05-03 Thong Chai Building Singapore 169874 Tel: 6536 5456

GST Registration Number: M90371275E

Fax: 6536 8706

# C PAGLAR & CO

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS UEN NO. 53130985A GST REG NO. M90371275E

50 Chin Swee Road #05-03 Thong Chai Building Singapore 169874

Telephone: (65) 6536 5456 Facsimile: (65) 6836 2195

Email: pri@cpaglar.com.sg SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENTS BY FACSIMILE
WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

PLEASE QUOTE OUR FILE REFERENCE WHEN REPLYING

Your Reference:

**SLM 3448L** 

Our Reference:

CP/PRI/SLD5097/19.ld

Date

7th August 2019

BY EMAIL

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

Dear Sirs,

CORRESPONDENCE PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 2.9 OF THE PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASES

We refer to your email dated 7th August 2019.

We have our client's instructions to agree to use Mr. Marcus Chua from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as the Single Joint Expert.

Please note that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

UNIMOTOR COMPANY 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-94 Autobay@KB Singapore 417883

Contact No.: 9798 1616 (Alvin)

# KINDLY REPLY BY EMAIL ONLY: pri@cpaglar.com.sg

Please note that the vehicle will only be available for the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday and/or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without any further notice or reference to you. All our elient's rights are expressly reserved.

Yours faithfully,

Please initial here after completion of pre-repair inspection. Thank you

Appointed Surveryor (Name & Signature)

C PAGLAR & CO

[Client by Fax 6747 2373 Only] - (SLD 5097A)

Date & Time of Inspection

Form 3

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### . IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ARTES SAFET AND ARTES OF THE PARTY.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	07/08/2019 15:11	
Date Of Accident	01/08/2019 18:00	
Exact Location Of Accident	TANGLIN ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
Market and the High Control	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	THE RESIDEN
Vehicle Registration Number	SLD5097A	

Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

**EXCLUSIVE LIMO & CAR RENTALS** 

Co Reg No

**Email Address** 

JOHNNY@EXCLUSIVELIMO.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-91018983

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

TOYOTA

Model

CAMRY

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

A29090375 MCX

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

RAJCHEL ANNA MARIA

Work Permit No

G5893098P

Date Of Birth Occupation

28/03/1974 INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

29/03/1994

**Driving Experience** 

25 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender

FEMALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-96902933

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

24 KHEAM HOCK ROAD

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

•

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE SEE ATTACHED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLM3448L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

**GUNARSO WIBISONO** 

NRIC/Passport Number

\$6875685E

Contact Number

96894573

Address

NA NA

Postcode

NA

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

NA

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Accident Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the carms process
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Enformation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will of misrepresentation or withhooding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy leability.
- The issue and adreptance of this Forer by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

### Any faise reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GNA Recurd. Management Control established by the General insurable Association of Sengapore (RIA) to which any analysis of this leport will for a fee be made granted again application by one-extent period.
- By the longment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the architect of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesent.
- 5. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

runderstand, acknowledge, agree and concent that

- My insurer my workship and the deneral insurance Association of Singapore ( GIA\*) may/are personal to collect, use disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal oformation provided by the outsecoded ry in, insurer states that if Personal Information\*) and photose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurers who have insured central oversald in this accident (an insured) who have respect to as the "insured." I the insurer is severally what the extraction extracts as the "insured." I the insurer is severally at this time state authority of Singapore and any releast government agency/authority (stuff as the police) for the purpose's interest as the collection of the purpose's interest.
  - (d) proteining handing and/or doaling with my clause consisting the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
  - rul investigating the accelerat and in my same
  - Industrying our and/or fleeling with my instructions or respecting to any endurant by inst
  - (we administening my claims including the our inglof's prosperibence, statements, involves, reports or notices to me, which could medive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about dispery of the same as were at on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), anatics
  - (v) comprising with applicable law in administering, protecting, handling and, or dealing with my claims (collect vely the Purposes)
- (b) all insurerly, who have insured vehicle(c) involved in this accident and the invaries. December from involve permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Possanal Mylumation for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be discorded by enviol the insurers and/or GiA to their third party service providers of agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be used autiside of Singapore, for one or mirro of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Fersion in formation will also be collected and used to comple claims it story for the pierose of fraud detection, investigation and management to present and all future claims.
- (b) the information so collected under oil above may be shared / discossed
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

or, for castallying with regularments, under any regulations, base or treat unders.

Policylands - Segration Date & Time

De de la Company

filter is not the principles)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Ng What

NECCESS SO

# Individual Statement

KETCH PLAN			1 1	eclored 29
	SUPSOTIA	A		Send -> C
	SLM34982	11	+ 1	Tone

ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	THE ACCIDENT	
7 10 4 7	is making a report	on behalf of driver
0 1 1 Bee	Marine on an acadent	en 01 8 19
The same of the sa	Attached report as request	
Management of the Control of the Con	A CASE SECTION OF THE PARTY OF	us, and do ask me
to real a c	u 1 1 1 1	
to reale a	The street of th	1 - AT 1
The A City		
DECLARATION	are true in every respect.	
LIMO		
V.	11/19	Stars Reporting Lengte Personnol's Signature
Policynolitier's Signature	privacy signature (if applies is high true purity product)	Name
Date & Trace	Qued's time	NAICORTH Text

### Individual Statement Pg. 1

# Accident involving SLD5097A & SLM3448L on 01-08-2019

The accident took place on Thursday, 1st of August 2019 at around 6pm on Tanglin Road towards Orchard Road.

I was waiting (not moving) for the bus in front of me to drive off, when suddenly the car (SLM 3448L) hit my car on the back.

Attached the copy of my passport and driving license for your records.

Rajchel Anna Maria

(G5893098P)

STREET POR - CREMENT RO



# 友尼摩哆公司 UNIMOTOR COMPANY

- 號加基武吉六道一樓門牌九十四號 新加坡郵區四一七八八三 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT

No. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-94 SINGAPORE 417883 TELEPHONE: 6748 2795 FAX: 6747 2373

Registration No.: 203165/00D

LKK

DATE:15/08/2019 OUR REF:UAPL1287 REPAIR ESTIMATE TO THE TOYOTA CAME 1 REAR BUMPER ASSY 2 REAR BUMPER GROMMET 1 REAR BUMPER REINFOCREMENT 1 LIH REAR BUMPER REFLETOR 2 REAR BUMPER BOIT COVER 2 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 2 REAR BUMPER SIDE SUPPORT HOLDER 2 REAR BUMPER SENSOR 1 REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER 10 REAR BUMPER CLIPS 1 REAR TAIL END PANEL 1 REAR TAIL END PANEL 1 REAR PANEL CENTER LOCKING SENSO 1 LIH REAR TAILLAMPS ASSY 1 LIH REAR BOOT HINGES 1 REAR BOOT LOCK 1 REAR BOOT STRIKER 1 REAR BOOT STRIKER 1 REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP 1 REAR CAMRY EMBLEM 1 REAR PANEL LINING	CLIPS	should an		883.40 16.00 455.60 113.40 X 44.60 X 208.80 Q 103.20 X 50.00 602.10 221.30 355.60 X 567.40 1.023.40 X 156.60 X 378.50 X 36.40 X 138.60 X 56.80 383.30 X 6,639.90 1,659.98	241620
	LESS 25%		3	4,979.93	3414.20
					2861.40
SPECIAL NETT:-  1 REAR NUMBER PLATE		17	S	50.00 X	4291.4
1 REAR NUMBER PLATE					
LABOUR CHARGES:- TO SPARY UNDERCOATING IN REPAIR			\$	150.00 SV	
TO SPARY UNDERCOATING IN REPAIR					
TO PUTTY AND RESPARY REAR DAMAGE	ED PORTION		S	1,000.00 800	
TO PANEL BEAT DAMAGED PORTION & F	RENEW PARTS		S	1,000.00 900	
TO DISM/REFIX REAR SEAT, TRAY ASSY,		OF LINING	S	150.00 PO 7,329.93	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts to ces are subject to confirmation

- modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle Vehicle Owner Particulars Business Owner ID Type: 858D Owner ID: Vehicle Details SLD5097A Vehicle No.: No Vehicle to be Exported: 13 Aug 2019 Intended Deregistration Date: TOYOTA Vehicle Make: CAMRY HYBRID CVT Vehicle Model: Silver Primary Colour: 2012 Manufacturing Year: 2AR0687763 Engine No.: MR053CK5004002615 Chassis No.: 118.0 kW (158 bhp) Maximum Power Output: \$40,052.00 Open Market Value: 28 Jun 2012 Original Registration Date: 28 Jun 2012 First Registration Date: 1 Transfer Count: \$24,032.00 Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details Yes PARF Eligibility: 27 Jun 2022 PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: \$14,419.00 12016 PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details 27 Jun 2022 COE Expiry Date: B - Car (1601cc & above) COE Category: 10 COE Period(Years): \$82,003.00 QP Paid: \$23,553.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$37,972.00 Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Aug 2019

ОК

# SGCARMART.COM

Login 5

**New Cars** 

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

**Products** 

Insurance

Articles

F



**I** AVIVA

# Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

٧

Ways of Selling





3.08%P.A \$0 Down \$0 Admin.2 Year Warranty Sta Grade B No Major Dmg Mthly \$468 GV Credit Pte Ltd StarAd



One Stop Ca Finance, Insurance New and Used Can

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search

Browse by Category

2 vehicles

CAMRY

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Search Selection

CAMRY

Make

Απν

Απγ

21-Feb-2012

2012

98,000 km

Anv



Toyota Camry 2.0A

\$41,700

\$12,180 /yr

1,998 cc

Anv

Rare 1 Owner Only, Low Mileage Of 98,000km, Beautiful Sliver Paintwork. Well Kept By Previous Owner. Phone Bluetooth Connectivity With Navigation, Reverse Camera. 3M Solar Film. Call Now Before It's Gone.

Posted: 03-Aug-2019

Tags: 2012 Toyota Camry, 2012 toyota camry, Toyota Camry, toyota camry, Toyota, Camry, camry, Used Tovota



Toyota Camry 2.0A

\$43,800

\$12,380 /vr

09-Apr-2012

1,998 cc

100,000 km

Rare 1 Owner! Very Low Mileage! Pristine Condition! Car Is As Good As New, No Repair Needed, Very Economical Luxury Drive! No Gimmicks! Trade In Welcome! Call Us For An Appointment Now!

Posted: 20-Jul-2019

Tags: 2012 Toyota Camry, 2012 toyota camry, Toyota Camry, toyota camry, Toyota, Camry, camry, Used

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Make

Model

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

Home | New Cars | Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resource

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, truc cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV, hatchback, to COE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, financial services, low mileage car insurance. Find buy used CAMRY, CAMRY Singapore, used CAMRY Singapore, used CAMRY, used vehicles Singapore or even buy used CAMRY Singapore. We I parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions. Visit our par Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing &

All prices and other information displayed on sgCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sgCarMart.com to be reliable that this information is accurate, complete or current, sqCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accurate

### Follow sgCarMart.com

Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap ©2004-2019 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

Compare

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	02 Aug 2019 Edit Reg		08 Aug 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,500.00 Edit Estimate	1 200	8,500.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created I	by adjuster]		
nsured:	GUNARSO	WIBISONO, I	D: S6875685E						
Main Claimant:	EXCLUSIVE LIMO, Co. Reg. No.: NA								
/ehicle Reg No.:	SLD509	7A		Date	e of Loss:		00:00 - :59 and <b>4</b> Days From	LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / 790	6534642SG			cy/Cover No.:	2100503731 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 28/03/2019 - 27/03/2020			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SLM3448L			y No. imant):				
		1212-1212		Exc					
Repairer:		The second secon	AKI BUKIT AVE 6 #0						
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuranc Chan1@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-64:	19-3000	[Handled b	y Chan, Kian-Me	ng]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Har	ndled by N	MARCUS CHU	JA] [Final R	ot due 21/08	/2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Viev	w All Comp	ose Case Mail
• AIG_SG	(13/08/2019)	Request To Up	load TP GIA Repor	t					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View All S	earch Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created C	On Done

# Claim Documents

\*SLD5097A (7906534642SG)

[SLM3448L]

TP

EXCLUSIVE LIMO

Aug 1 2019 12:00AM

[GUNARSO WIBISONO]

Unimotor Co

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	oage 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/08/19 12:24	Accident Statement From:OD - Reg. No: SLM3448L, Claimant: GUNARSO WIBISONO	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	10/08/19 14:31	Chassis Number	Ð	Load JPG	✓
2	10/08/19 14:32	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	☑
3	10/08/19 14:32	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
4	10/08/19 14:32	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
5	10/08/19 14:32	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
6	10/08/19 14:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	10/08/19 14:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	10/08/19 14:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	10/08/19 14:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	10/08/19 14:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	10/08/19 14:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
21	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
25	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 3

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
34	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	10/08/19 14:33	General View	Đ.	Load JPG	V
36	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	~
38	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	10/08/19 14:33	General View	Ø	Load JPG	V
43	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
46	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
47	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
48	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
49	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
50	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
51	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
52	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
53	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
56	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
57	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
58	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
59	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
60	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
61	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
62	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
63	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
64	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
65	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
66	10/08/19 14:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
67	13/08/19 18:17	After Repair Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
68	13/08/19 18:17	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	~
69	13/08/19 18:17	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
70	13/08/19 18:17	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	~
71	13/08/19 18:17	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
72	13/08/19 18:17	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	page V	<b>∀</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	22/08/19 11:43	Singapore Accident Statement TP	0	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG19013906/UYF3E2

Date:

26/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100503731

Claimant Vehicle SLD5097A

Insured Vehicle No:

SLM3448L

No: Date of Loss:

01/08/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7906534642SG

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SLD5097A

Make & Model:

TOYOTA CAMRY, 2.5 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: 2AR0687763

71212 km

Reg. Date:

28/06/2012 (Man. Year: 2012)

Odometer:

MR053CK5004002615

Colour: Engine Capacity:

2494 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

215/55 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

215/55 R17

Front Left Side:

Michelin 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	3	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		5,029.92	2,561.40	2,468.52	49.08
Miscellaneous Item	S	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,300.00	1,830.00	470.00	20.43
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	7,329.92	4,391.40	2,938.52	40.09
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,500.00		
	Nett Amount (S\$)	7,329.92	3,500.00	3,829.92	52.25

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

08/08/2019

Date Inspected:

08/08/2019 Inspected At:

Unimotor Co (HQ)

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-94

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: YVONNE WONG YIN CHENG NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

# **REPAIR DETAILS**

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
į.	1		*REAR BUMPER ASSY	Dented / Deformed	883.40 FL	*883.40 FL
2	1		*SET REAR BUMPER GROMMET	Necessary	16.00 FL	*16.00 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Dented	455.60 FL	*455.60 FL
4	1		*L/H REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	113.40 FL	*-FL
5	2		*REAR BUMPER BOIT COVER	Not Necessary	44.60 FL	*- FL
6	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Not Necessary	208.80 FL	*-FL
7	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE SUPPORT HOLDER CLIPS	Not Necessary	103.20 FL	*-FL
8	2		*REAR BUMPER SENSOR	Shorted	654.40 FL	*654.40 FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER	Not Necessary	136.20 FL	*- FL
10	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FL	*50.00 FL
11	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	602.10 FL	*602.10 FL
12	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER LINING	Twisted	221.30 FL	*221.30 FL
13	1		*REAR PANEL CENTER LOCKING SENSOR	Not Necessary	355.60 FL	*- FL
14	1		*L/H REAR TAILLAMPS ASSY	Cracked	567.40 FL	*421.30 FL
15	1		*REAR BOOT ASSY	Repair	1,023.40 FL	*-FL
16	1		*L/H REAR BOOT HINGES	Not Necessary	156.60 FL	*- FL
17	1		*REAR BOOT LOCK	Not Necessary	378.50 FL	*- FL
18	1		*REAR BOOT STRIKER	Not Necessary	36.40 FL	*- FL
19	1		*REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	138.60 FL	*-FL
20	1		*REAR CAMRY EMBLEM	Necessary	54.30 FL	*54.30 FL
21	1		*REAR HYBRID EMBLEM	Necessary	56.80 FL	*56.80 FL
22	1		*REAR PANEL LINING	Repeated	383.30 FL	*-FL
23	1	201102 2011	*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.		6 690 00	2 445 20		
Sub Total (S\$)				The state of the s	3,415.20	
	- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)				1,659.98	853.80
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,029.92	2,561.40

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			0
1	TO SPARY UNDERCOATING IN REPAIR	New	150.00	50.00
2	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY REAR DAMAGED PORTION	New	1,000.00	800.00
3	TO PANEL BEAT DAMAGED PORTION & RENEW PARTS	New	1,000.00	900.00
4	TO DISM / REFIX REAR SEAT, TRAY ASSY, PILLER LINING, ROOF LINING	New	150.00	80.00
Gross Labour Cost (S\$)			2,300.00	1,830.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >